

MAC case No. 72 of 2021
Present: Mr. B. Chatterjee
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 21 dated 01.06.2026

The case record is put-up today as, 01.06.2026 was declared local holiday as per resolution of Local Bar Association, Burdwan.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 06.08.2026 for filing show-cause by the petitioner as last chance.

D/C by me

Judge, M.A.C . Tribunal
1st Court, Burdwan

Judge, M.A.C . Tribunal
1st Court, Burdwan